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TecT Ha HenpaBwWJibHbIE rNarosbl
aHMMUUCKOro fA3blka

Hanuwwnte 2 popmbl HeNpaBunbHbIX rnaronoB Yepes 3anaTtyto (Past Simple, Past
Participle)

. become

. bend

. bite

. blow

. breed

. broadcast

. burst

. cast
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. choose
10. come
11. creep
12. deal
13. do
14. drink
15. eat
16. feed
17. fight
18. flee
19. fly

20. forsake
21. give
22.go
23. hang
24. hear
25. hit
26. hurt
27. know
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28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41

lead
lend
lose
mean
pay
read
ride
rise
say
seek
send
shake
shine

. show
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

sing
sit
sleep
sling
slit
speak
spin
spread
stand
stick
stride
string
swear
swim
take
tear
think
thrust
wake
weave
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62. wet
63. wind
64. write
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OTBeTbl HA TECT Ha HenpaBWJibHblE rNarosbl
AHMIIMACKOIO A3blKa

. became, become

. bent, bent

. bit, bitten

. blew, blown

. bred, bred

. broadcast, broadcast
. burst, burst
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. cast, cast

9. chose, chosen
10. came, come
11. crept, crept
12. dealt, dealt
13. did, done

14. drank, drunk
15. ate, eaten
16. fed, fed

17. fought, fought
18. fled, fled

19. flew, flown
20. forsook, forsaken
21. gave, given
22. went, gone
23. hung, hung
24. heard, heard
25. hit, hit

26. hurt, hurt
27. knew, known
28. led, led

29. lent, lent

30. lost, lost
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

meant, meant
paid, paid
read, read
rode, ridden
rose, risen
said, said
sought, sought
sent, sent
shook, shaken
shone, shone
showed, shown
sang, sung
sat, sat

slept, slept
slung, slung
slit, slit

spoke, spoken
spun, spun
spread, spread
stood, stood
stuck, stuck
strode, stridden
strung, strung
swore, sworn
swam, swum
took, taken
tore, torn
thought, thought
thrust, thrust
woke, woken
wove, woven
wet, wet
wound, wound
wrote, written
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